Travel Vaccination Price List

We are a designated Yellow Fever Centre. We are able to provide a travel vaccination service to both registered patients and non-registered patients.

Organising Your Travel Vaccinations

It can take longer than you think to arrange and deliver a course of injections. We recommend that you start making arrangements 8 weeks before travel (6 months is required for complete protection of Hepatitis B). Please make a double appointment with the nurse to discuss travel vaccinations.

Vaccine Prices

Some vaccinations are provided without charge under the NHS contract to registered patients but are chargeable for non-registered patients. Other vaccinations have to be paid for as the NHS will not cover the cost. Our fees are listed below:

Vaccination	Registered Patient Price per vaccination	Non Registered Patient Price per vaccination
Diptheria, Tetanus & Polio	Free	£35.00
Meningitis ACWY - Nimenrix	£70.00	£70.00
Yellow Fever & Certificate	£65.00	£65.00
Japanese Encephalitis - 2 dose course	£95.00 x 2 (£190.00)	£95.00 x 2 (£190.00)
Tick Encephalitis - 2 dose course	£65.00 x 2 (£130.00)	£65.00 x 2 (£130.00)
Junior Tick Encephalitis - 2 dose course	£65.00 x 2 (£130.00)	£65.00 x 2 (£130.00)
Rabies - 3 dose course	£65.00 x 3 (£195.00)	£65.00 x 3 (£195.00)
Typhoid	Free	£33.00
Hepatitis A & Typhoid	Free	£88.00
Hepatitis A	Free	£50.00
Junior Hepatitis A	Free	£50.00
Hepatitis A & B - 3 dose course	Free	£75.00 x 3 (£225.00)
Junior Hepatitis A & B – 3 dose course	Free	£50.00 x 3 (£150.00)
Hepatitis B - 3 dose course	£58.00 x 3 (£174.00)	£58.00 x 3 (£174.00)
Junior Hepatitis B - 3 dose course	£30.00 x 3 (£90.00)	£30.00 x 3 (£90.00)
Oral Cholera	Free – FP10	£10.00 to issue private prescription plus £5.00 x 2 to administer (£20.00)

There are other vaccines that you may require which are not listed above. Please discuss this with the practice nurse.

Consultation Charges

There is also a charge to non-registered patients for their consultation time with the Practice Nurse. These charges are per person, per appointment. The charges are shown below:

Consultation Type	Charge
Initial travel vaccination advice consultation (double appointment)	
Follow up consultation (single appointment)	£10.00
Yellow Fever ONLY consultation	£10.00

Malaria Protection

Malaria tablets are not available under the NHS. We advise you to go to a local chemist before we issue a private prescription and discuss your needs as you can purchase some antimalarial drugs over the counter. We can provide private prescriptions to registered and non-registered patients for malaria protection that are prescription only. There is a charge of £10.00 per private prescription and you will also be charged by the chemist for the tablets.